SENATE

KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MINISTER OF M

Amend printed copy of SB 5/SCS 1

On page 4, line 10, after the "(7)", insert the following:

"Claims involving damage to real property related to the SARS-COV-2 pandemic shall be brought within the time set out in KRS 413.120.

(8)"; and

On page 4, line 24, delete the "(8)" and insert in lieu thereof "(9)" and

On page 4, line 27, delete the "(9)" and insert in lieu thereof "(10)"; and

On page 5, line 22, delete the " $(\underline{10})$ " and insert in lieu thereof " $(\underline{11})$ ".

Amendment No.	Rep. Sen. Robert Stivers
Committee Amendment	
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	IRC Drafter:
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX